
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

5

ABDUL WAHAB

MAHAR MUHAMMAD EHSAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

FERZANA (Selected against
Women Quota)

NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD SHABIR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN MALIK

1

2

3

4

27100245

27100172

27100107

27100221

CHINIOT

KHUSHAB

LODHRAN

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUBJECT SPECIALIST MATHEMATICS    -  (BS-17)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB WORKER'S WELFARE BOARD)

4 Case #  30M2018

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN

FAHAD REHAN

TANWEER AHMAD

WANIA SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MARIAM TAHIR

MARIA KHAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

IMAM UD DIN

NIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

ZAHOOR AHMAD

TAHIR SULAMAN

ALLAH YAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

27100093

27100026

27100321

27100259

27100205

27100173

27100223

27100185

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

JHELUM

ATTOCK

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

16

17

18

JAMIL UR REHMAN

ABDUL SATTAR

HAROON UL AMIN

IKRAM ULLAH

PERVAIZ AKHTER

KHADIJA BIBI

AURAN GZEB

ABDUL RASHID

MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

M.AKBAR

9

10

11

12

13

14

27100087

27100049

27100427

27100174

27100129

27100086

RAWALPINDI

JHANG

RAWALPINDI

M.B. Din

VEHARI

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


