PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SUBJECT SPECIALIST MATHEMATICS - (BS-17)</u>

Department: LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB WORKER'S WELFARE BOARD)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	27100245	1	ABDUL WAHAB NISAR AHMAD	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	27100172	2	MAHAR MUHAMMAD EHSAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	27100107	3	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHABIR	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	27100221	5	FERZANA (Selected against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN MALIK	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

		Followina	Candidate(s)	Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
--	--	-----------	--------------	--

1	27100093	4	MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	27100026	6	FAHAD REHAN IMAM UD DIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	27100321	7	TANWEER AHMAD NIAZ AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	27100259	8	WANIA SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	27100205	9	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ZAHOOR AHMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	27100173	10	MARIAM TAHIR TAHIR SULAMAN	JHELUM	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	27100223	11	MARIA KHAN ALLAH YAR KHAN	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMMENDED
8	27100185	12	MUHAMMAD NADEEM MUHAMMAD HANIF	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED

Case # 30M2018

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Case # 30M2018

Post : <u>SUBJECT SPECIALIST MATHEMATICS - (BS-17)</u>

Department: LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB WORKER'S WELFARE BOARD)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	27100087	13	JAMIL UR REHMAN AURAN GZEB	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
10	27100049	14	ABDUL SATTAR ABDUL RASHID	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
11	27100427	15	HAROON UL AMIN MUSHTAQ AHMED	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
12	27100174	16	IKRAM ULLAH MUHAMMAD AFZAL	M.B. Din	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
13	27100129	17	PERVAIZ AKHTER GHULAM MUHAMMAD	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
14	27100086	18	KHADIJA BIBI M.AKBAR	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.